

REVISED

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 9/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s).8648/2014

NARESH SAH & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BIBI FATMA (D) Through LRs.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date : 24/11/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Piyush Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the respondents submits that he has filed an application for review of the order dated 9.9.2014.

The Registry is directed to list the review matter in Chambers in course of this week.

Let this IA be listed in course of next week.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 9/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s).8648/2014

NARESH SAH & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BIBI FATMA (D)

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date : 24/11/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Piyush Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the contemnor submits that he has filed an application for review of the order dated 9.11.2014.

The Registry is directed to list the review matter in Chambers in course of this week.

Let this IA be listed in course of next week.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master