



ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.9 of 2014 in Civil Appeal No.8648 of 2014

NARESH SAH & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BIBI FATMA (D) THR. LRS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 01/12/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shankar Narayanan, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, AOR

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A. No.9 is disposed of in terms of the signed  
order.

(Chetan Kumar)  
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)  
Court Master

(Signed order is placed on the file)